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Agency Name Email Phone 

River Valley Services 
(RVS) 

Colleen Mills  Colleen.mills@po.state.ct.us  
 

 860-262-5227 

Capitol Region Mental 
Health Center (CRMHC) 

Stephen Bates Stephen.Bates@po.state.ct.us  
 

860-293-6323 

Southeastern Mental 
Health Authority (SMHA) 

Cindy,McGrath  
 
Jody.Rizzuto  
 
Lisa.Majewski  
 
Dori.Kirby  
 
Jan Choiniere,  
 
Director of Acute Services 
 

Cindy,McGrath@po.state.ct.us 
  
Jody.Rizzuto@po.state.ct.us  
 
Lisa.Majewski@po.state.ct.us  
 
Dori.Kirby@po.state.ct.us  
 
Jan.Coiniere@po.state.ct.us 

860- 262-6484 
 
860- 859-4579 
 
860- 859-4591 
 
860-859-4770 
 
860- 859-4750 

Southwest CT Mental 
Health System 
(SWCMHS) 

Marie Dolan 
Bridgeport (GBCMHC) 
 
Sandra Wilson 
Stamford (FSD) 
 
 
 
 
 

Marie.Dolan@po.state.ct.us 
 
 
Sandra.Wilson@po,state.ct.us 
 

203-551-7659 
 
 
203-388-1551 

Western CT Mental 
Health Network 

Lisa Murray-Wtby 
 
Gail A. Emmerson- Torrrington 
 
Cynthia Garnet-Danbury 
 
 

lisa.murray@po.state.ct.us 
 
gail.emmerson@po.state.ct.us 
 
cynthia.garnet@po.state.ct.us 
 
 

203-805-5377 
 
860-496-3757 
 
203-448-3159 
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